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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Freestyle Heats

La

uf 1

Vladyslava Kravchenko
Jana Beruskova
Catharina Jule Wei3
Paula Andrea Lara
Dominika Mickova
Giulia Gadola

Veronika Guirenko

uf 2

Vera Thamm
Lara Mantoan
Francesca Pozzi
Anna Kristin Jensdottir
Peggy Sonntag
Yip Pin Xiu
Cecilie Kristiansen
Lisa Sornig
Annke Conradi
Jadranka Maric
uf 3

Jolin Ullmann

Barbora Silkinyte

Lea Marie Frohling

Hannelore Kiikemtick

Nadine Lithi

Giulia Ghiretti

Alice Brolli

Jenny Driemel

Karolina Hamer

Hannah Rademacher
uf 4

Nele Sorgatz
Malgorzata Grzegrzélka
Marija Horvacic
Rugile Kraujelyte
Lara Kruzel

Jennie Ekstrom
Annika Lekon
Edenia Garcia
Patricia Valle

Sonja Sigurdardottir
5

Lina Henriette John
Anna Laura Gastaldi
Ylenia Sola

Petra Brletic

Goh Rui Si

Jana Fuchs

Bigna Schmidt

Rita Monica Veloso

Sarah Hilt

Stefania Chiarioni

Nicole Habermannova
Kristina Kimlickova
Dorottya Baka

Arjola Trimi

Larissa Tirke

Petra Flekacova
Isabella Zonta Corrato
Brenda Tilk

Julia Lunkenheimer
Jessica Bluhm

1991
1994 (S4)
2000 (S5)
1989 (S3)
1995 (S5)
1986 (S3)
1998 (S3)

1990 (S3)
1999 (S11)
1989 (S6)
1992 (S6)
1999 (S6)
1992 (S3)
1990 (S4)
1997 (S7)
1965 (S3)
1998 (S10)

2002 (S10)
1991 (S11)
2001 (514
1952 (S9)
1996 (S7)
1994 (S5)
1997 (S7)
2002 (510)
1981 (S4)
2001 (S8)

2000 (AB)
1998 (S8)
1995 (S6)
1996 (S7)
1998 (S8)
1991 (S4)
2003 (S9)
1987 (S4)
1969 (S3)
1990 (S5)

1998 (S8)
2000 (S11)
1995 (S6)
1995 (S8)
1987 (S5)
1998 (AB)
1997 (S8)
1959 (S8)
1985 (S5)
1979 (S5)

2000 (S8)
2002 (S9)
1991 (S7)
1987 (S5)
1996 (S8)
1996 (S8)
1993 (S13)
1994 (S7)
2001 (AB)
2001 (AB)

MLT
CZE
GER
COL
CZE
ITA

ISR

GER
ITA
ITA
ISL
GER
SIN
DEN
AUT
GER
SVK

GER
LTU
GER
GER
SUI

ITA

ITA

GER
POL
GER

GER
POL

CRO
LTU

GER
SWE
GER
BRA
MEX
ISL

GER
ITA
ITA
CRO
SIN
GER
SUI
BRA
AUS
ITA

CZE
SVK
HUN
ITA

GER
CZE
ITA

EST
GER
GER

Malta PC

CSOPD

SV Cannstatt 1898
NPC Colombia
CSOPD

Italian Paralympic Swimming Fed.

NPC Israel

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
ASD Aspea Padova

FINP Lombardia

IFR

BV Leipzig

Team Singapore

NPC Denmark

Austria

SC Regensburg

EL Elite

Hanse SV Rostock
NPC Lithuania
Hanse SV Rostock
BSV Alfeld (Leine)
Plusport

Italian Paralympic Swimming Fed.

FINP Lombardia
Hanse SV Rostock
Polish National Team
SV Mohnewelle

SC Potsdam

IKS AWF Warszawa
NPC Croatia
Sauliukas

VfL Wolfsburg
Team Sweden

BSG Espelkamp
NPC Brazil

NPC Mexico

IFR

VSB 1980 Magdeburg
ASD Aspea Padova
FINP Lombardia

NPC Croatia

Team Singapore

TV Neckargemuend
Plusport

Vitoria Abad
Australia

CC Aniene

CSOPD

SK TAMES Bratislava

NPC Hungary

FINP Lombardia

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

CSOPD

ASD Aspea Padova

NPC Estonia

Mainzer Schwimmverein 01
MFZK-Schwerin

01:21,15
01:15,18
01:12,64
01:13,24
01:18,94
01:30,00

01:10,90
01:08,00
01:04,00
01:02,67
01:01,14
01:01,49
01:03,68
01:06,23
01:09,00
01:12,20

00:59,55
00:59,09
00:59,00
00:58,83
00:57,77
00:58,00
00:59,00
00:59,03
00:59,37
01:01,02

00:56,04
00:54,50
00:52,56
00:52,00
00:51,80
00:51,84
00:52,05
00:53,22
00:55,72
00:56,41

00:50,00
00:51,00
00:49,30
00:48,64
00:47,93
00:48,00
00:49,07
00:50,00
00:50,24
00:51,77

00:46,78
00:46,28
00:45,20
00:45,00
00:44,42
00:44,64
00:45,00
00:45,63
00:46,43
00:47,07
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Freestyle Heats

Lauf 7

Nora Meister

Elisabeth Egel

Anni Joala

Felicia Laberer

Pauline Lehwald

Diana Tverskaja

Jule HauB

Leoni Schultze

Anne-Christin Hoffmann

Maria Dayanne Silva
uf 8

Judit Rolo Marichal
Darya Valakhanovich
Georgiana Victoria Bazdoaca
Laura Celine Wrobel
Sara Belotti
Lucy Embick Kunz
Laura Schémann
Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir
Vendula Duskova
Viktorija Urbonaite
uf 9
Laurien Beirnaert
An Nishida
Mirjam Prahst Martinez
Renata Vaz Pinto
Sarah Rose
Keit Jaanimagi
Ana Jovovic
Ingrid Djupskas
Sabine Weber-Treiber
Daniela Sjoberg-Holtkamp
uf 10

Emanuela Romano
Veronica Almeida
Tanja Grépper
Katharina Ganz
Nadine Breede
Antonia Rados
Anette Remmelg
Joana Maria Silva
Jadranka Maric
Ana Filipa Pinto Sousa
uf 11

Laura Martens Christensen
Karina Dzilna
Carla De Bortoli
Michaela Philippi
Kirsten Bruhn
Verena Schott
Lisa Tautenhahn
Yuliya Gordiychuk
Julia Bosecker
Chew Zi Ling

uf 12

Julia Kabus

Imelda Gonzalez
Stefanie Weinberg
Nikolett Racz

Karina Petrikovicova
Stephanie Baumann
Henriette Schottner
Katerina Komarkova
Ragna Forsa

Denise Grahl

2003 (S7)
2000 (S11)
1998 (S14)
2001 (S9)
2002 (AB)
1995 (S14)
1999 (AB)
2000 (510)
1955 (S8)
1992 (S6)

1990 (S7)
2001 (S10)
1983 (S8)
1998 (S14)
1999 (S13)
1955 (AB)
1996 (510)
1996 (S6)
1998 (S8)
1993 (S13)

1998 (S8)
1996 (S8)
1987 (S14)
1999 (S10)
1986 (S6)
1991 (S8)
1999 (S9)
1989 (S9)
1979 (S6)
1965 (S9)

1990 (S6)
1975 (S7)
1976 (S6)
1998 (S14)
1998 (S14)
1997 (AB)
2000 (510)
1987 (S5)
1998 (S10)
1997 (S9)

1997 (S9)
1995 (S13)
1996

1997 (S9)
1969 (S7)
1989 (S7)
1998 (S14)
1998 (S9)
1998 (S9)
1992 (S14)

1991 (S8)
1993 (S10)
1991 (S8)
1997 (S10)
1993 (S12)
1991 (S9)
1997 (S13)
1995 (S9)
1998 (S13)
1993 (S7)

SuI

EST
EST
GER
GER
EST
GER
GER
GER
BRA

ESP
BLR
ITA

GER
ITA

GER
GER
ISL

CZE
LTU

BEL

JPN

GER
POR
AUS
EST

SRB
NOR
AUT
GER

ITA

BRA
GER
GER
GER
CRO
EST
BRA
SVK
POR

DEN
LAT
SUI

CZE
GER
GER
GER
ISR

GER
SIN

GER
MEX
GER
HUN
SVK
SUI

GER
CZE

NOR
GER

Plusport

NPC Estonia
Estonian MHSO

SC Potsdam

PSC Berlin

Estonian MHSO

TV Neckargemuend
MFZK-Schwerin

BV Leipzig

NPC Brazil

Ademi Tenerife

NPC Belarus

CC Aniene

BV Leipzig

FINP Lombardia
BVSV-TG 48 Schweinfurt
BSG St. Ingbert

IFR

CSOPD

NPC Lithuania

Belgian Paralympic Swim Team
TaKS-234M

Reha- u. Behinderten SV Nienburg
LSC

Australia

NPC Estonia

NPC Serbia

NPC Norway

Austria

BSV Nordost

Italian Paralympic Swimming Fed.
NPC Brazil

Disseldorfer SC

TV GroB-Umstadt

PSV Stralsund

NPC Croatia

NPC Estonia

NPC Brazil

NPC Slovakia

Ana Filipa Castro

NPC Denmark

Latvian Blind sports union
Plusport

CSOPD

PSV Union Neumuenster
PSC Berlin

BFV Ascota Chemnitz
NPC Israel

SC Potsdam

Team Singapore

PSC Berlin
Tigres- UANL
BV Leipzig

NPC Hungary
EL Elite
Plusport

USV Halle
Czech Republic
NPC Norway
MFZK-Schwerin

00:43,55
00:44,00
00:43,07
00:42,91
00:42,55
00:42,68
00:43,00
00:43,11
00:43,95
00:44,04

00:41,50
00:41,00
00:40,28
00:40,11
00:40,00
00:40,00
00:40,15
00:40,59
00:41,43
00:41,90

00:39,62
00:39,50
00:39,23
00:38,90
00:38,77
00:38,90
00:39,00
00:39,38
00:39,61
00:39,71

00:38,50
00:38,25
00:38,00
00:37,86
00:37,68
00:37,86
00:38,00
00:38,11
00:38,45
00:38,74

00:37,20
00:36,57
00:36,47
00:36,13
00:35,90
00:36,00
00:36,15
00:36,50
00:36,82
00:37,23

00:35,20
00:35,00
00:34,80
00:34,10
00:33,36
00:33,42
00:34,20
00:35,00
00:35,04
00:35,50
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Freestyle Heats

Lauf 13
0 Nicole Frycova 1995 (S12) CZE Czech Republic 00:33,00
1  Isabel Yinghua Hernandez 1995 (S10) ESP FEDDF 00:31,58
2 Emely Telle 1997 (S13) GER PSC Berlin 00:31,00
3  Airi Ike 1998 (S10) JPN TaKS-234M 00:29,92
4 Oona Alana Weber 1997 (AB) GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:29,07
5  Elena Krawzow 1993 (S13) GER BVSV Nurnberg 00:29,46
6  Begona Curero 1990 (S13) ESP Catalonia Team 00:30,45
7  Michelle Franssen 1994 (S14) BEL Belgian Paralympic Swim Team 00:31,13
8  Krista Morkore 1998 (S10) FAR 1ISB 00:32,30
9  Karina Petrikovicova 1993 (S12) SVK NPC Slovakia 00:33,36
Lauf 14
0 Joyce Riedel 1993 (S14) GER BS Essen 00:32,93
1  Adela Mikova 1991 (S14) CZE Czech Republic 00:31,50
2 Kolbrun Alda Stefansdottir 1997 (S14) ISL Fjordur 00:30,73
3 LinaWatz 1996 (S10) SWE Team Sweden 00:29,89
4  Sarai Gascon 1992 (S9) ESP FEDDF 00:29,05
5  Alina Mihlenjost 1998 (AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 00:29,37
6 Jaqueline Herweg 1994 (AB) GER SG Ruhr 00:30,42
7  Oliwia Jablonska 1997 (S10) POL Polish National Team 00:31,00
8  Katarzyna Sobczak 1994 (S9) POL Polish National Team 00:32,00
9  Janina Savelsberg 1998 (S14) GER 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:33,21
Lauf 15
0  Yasmin Mohebbian 1997 (S12) GER SC Bad Nauheim 00:32,92
1 Camille Rodrigues Cruz 1992 (S9) BRA NPC Brazil 00:31,20
2 Pemilla Lindberg 1994 (S14) SWE Team Sweden 00:30,50
3 Michelle Alonso Morales 1994 (S14) ESP FEDDI 00:29,66
4  KaralLeo 1992 (S14) AUS Australia 00:24,24
5  Anna Krivshina 1996 (S13) RUS NPC Russia 00:29,14
6 Leticia Freitas 1994 (S13) BRA NPC Brazil 00:30,16
7  Esther Morales 1985 (S10) ESP FEDDF 00:31,00
8 Maja Reichard 1991 (S11) SWE Team Sweden 00:31,75
9  Amalie Vinther 1995 (S8) DEN NPC Denmark 00:33,10
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